
What’s for lunch?

Pasta King pots with sauce (£2.50)
For allergen information, please speak to our catering team

Available daily:

Salad box, sandwich and baguette selection (from £2.10)

Mains £2.50   |   Desserts £1.20 or £1.00 when purchased with a main meal

Chilli Con Carne 

over Wholegrain Rice 

& Tortilla Chips

Three Bean Chilli 

over Wholegrain Rice 

& Tortilla Chips

Frozen Fruit Yoghurt

00/00 00/00 

00/00 00/00 

00/00 00/00 

00/00 00/00

Crispy Chicken 

over Veggie Rice

Veggie Nuggets 

Over Veggie Rice

Chocolate Sponge Cake

with Custard

Chicken Curry 

over Wholegrain Rice

Vegetarian Curry

over Wholegrain Rice

Banana Bread

Fillet of Cod, 

Baked Chips 

& Baked Beans

Veggie Sausage, 

Baked Chips 

& Bean Beans

Cookies

Available daily: a selection of baguettes, wraps, sandwiches, fruit, jacket potatoes, Pasta King pots and drinks. 

For allergen information, please speak to our catering team.

Roast of the Day,

Roasties, Vegetables & Gravy 

Roasted Quorn Fillet, Roasties, 

Vegetables & Gravy

Cheery & Apple Crumble 

with Custard

Five Spice Chicken Wrap 

Mixed Veggie Wrap

Pick ‘n’ Mix Desserts

 

Beef Lasagne 

with House Salad

Vegetable Lasagne 

with House Salad 

Fruit Flapjack

Roasted Gammon, 

Roasties, Vegetables

& Gravy

Vegetarian Kiev, 

Roasties & Gravy

Apple Crumble 

with Custard

Street Food over 

Sweet Chilli Noodles

Spring Rolls over 

Sweet Chilli Noodles

Carrot Cake 

Fillet of Cod, 

Baked Chips 

& Garden Peas

Veggie Nuggets, Baked 

Chips & Garden Peas

Cookies

Cheesy Pasta Bake 

with House Salad 

& Garlic Slice                              

                                    

School Sprinkle Cake

Roast Chicken,

Roasties & 

Seasonal Vegetables                                                                                                          

Quorn Fillet, Roasties 

& Seasonal Vegetables

Apple & Blackberry Crumble 

with Custard                

Cajun Chicken Wrap 

with House Salad

Quorn Nugget Wrap

with House Salad 

                                 

Chocolate Brownie

Battered Fish Fillet, 

Baked Chips 

& Baked Beans

Veggie Burger, 

Baked Chips 

& Baked Beans 

Cookies

Pasta Bolognaise 

with House Salad

Veggie Pasta Bake

with House Salad

Lemon Drizzle Cake 

Monday                           Tuesday                         Wednesday                       Thursday                    Friday                 
Autumn/

Winter Menu

Week Three

Week One

Week Two

Week Three

01/09/25

22/09/25

13/10/25

10/11/25

01/12/25

08/09/25

29/09/25

20/10/25

17/11/25

08/12/25

15/09/25

06/10/25

03/11/25

24/11/25

15/12/25
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